
PUGET SOUND REGION 2012 U12 POWER LEAGUE FINAL STANDINGS

Rank Points Rank Points Rank Points Rank Points Overall Total

Team JNC Code PL 1 PL 1 PL 2 PL 2 PL 3 PL 3 PL 4 PL 4 Rank Points

Lake Tapps 12 Orange FJ2LTAPP1PS 1 515.00 1 643.75 1 772.50 1 901.25 1 2832.50

Sudden Impact 12 Monsoon FJ2SUDNI1PS 5 485.00 3 618.75 2 750.00 2 875.00 2 2728.75

Puyallup Jrs 12 Gold FJ2PUYAL1PS 3 495.00 2 625.00 4 735.00 3 866.25 3 2721.25

SSVBC 11 Jeff FJ1SSVBC1PS 1 515.00 4 612.50 6 720.00 4 857.50 4 2705.00

Lake 12 Blue FJ2LAKEV1PS 3 495.00 5 606.25 3 742.50 5 848.75 5 2692.50

SSVBC 12 Mike FJ2SSVBC1PS 7 475.00 10 575.00 5 727.50 7 831.25 6 2608.75

WVBA 12 Marni FJ2WAVBA1PS 5 485.00 8 587.50 10 690.00 6 840.00 7 2602.50

WVBA 12 April FJ2WAVBA2PS 9 465.00 6 600.00 8 705.00 13 778.75 8 2548.75

ITVC 12 Black FJ2ISLAN1PS 9 465.00 7 593.75 13 667.50 9 813.75 9 2540.00

SIVA 12 FJ2SKAIS1PS 17 425.00 9 581.25 7 712.50 11 796.25 10 2515.00

KJ 12 Baden FJ2KJVBC1PS 15 435.00 17 531.25 9 697.50 8 822.50 11 2486.25

Lake Tapps 12 Blue FJ2LTAPP2PS 11 455.00 13 556.25 11 682.50 14 770.00 12 2463.75

Power Surge 12 Gold FJ2SPANA1PS 13 445.00 12 562.50 12 675.00 15 761.25 13 2443.75

Synergy 12 Purple FJ2SYNRG1PS 17 425.00 11 568.75 15 652.50 17 743.75 14 2390.00

Cascade 12-1 FJ2CASCA1PS 21 405.00 18 525.00 14 660.00 12 787.50 15 2377.50

Puyallup Jrs 12 Silver FJ2PUYAL2PS 11 455.00 14 550.00 16 645.00 23 691.25 16 2341.25

Capital Ice 12 FJ2CAPIT1PS 7 475.00 16 537.50 22 600.00 19 726.25 17 2338.75

SSVBC 12 Brynn FJ2SSVBC4PS 13 445.00 15 543.75 19 622.50 24 682.50 18 2293.75

LC Spikers 12 FJ2LCSPK1PS 25 385.00 19 518.75 18 630.00 16 752.50 19 2286.25

Team Yakima 12 Gold Elite FJ2TMYKM1EV 30 360.00 25 481.25 17 637.50 10 805.00 20 2283.75

Lake 12 Red FJ2LAKEV2PS 19 415.00 20 512.50 20 615.00 22 700.00 21 2242.50

PSVBA 12 Regional FJ2PSVBA1PS 15 435.00 23 493.75 26 570.00 18 735.00 22 2233.75

Grays Harbor 12 FJ2GRAYH1PS 21 405.00 22 500.00 21 607.50 21 708.75 23 2221.25

NW Jrs 12 Storm FJ2NWEST1PS 19 415.00 21 506.25 23 592.50 26 665.00 21 2178.75

Power Surge 10 White FJ2SPANA2PS 26 380.00 24 487.50 25 577.50 20 717.50 24 2162.50

SSVBC 12 Rochelle FJ2SSVBC3PS 23 395.00 28 462.50 27 562.50 25 673.75 27 2093.75

Ferndale 12 Strikers FJ2FERND1PS 27 375.00 26 475.00 24 585.00 27 656.25 26 2091.25

Ridge Valley 12 FJ2RIDGV1PS 23 395.00 30 450.00 28 555.00 29 638.75 28 2038.75

Mercer Island 12 FJ2MIVBC1PS 28 370.00 27 468.75 29 547.50 28 647.50 29 2033.75

Whatcom 12 FJ2WHATC1PS 29 365.00 29 456.25 30 540.00 30 630.00 30 1991.25



PSR 2012 U12 POWER LEAGUE DAY 4 STANDINGS

Rank Points

Team JNC Code PL 4 PL 4

Lake Tapps 12 Orange FJ2LTAPP1PS 1 901.25

Sudden Impact 12 Monsoon FJ2SUDNI1PS 2 875.00

Puyallup Jrs 12 Gold FJ2PUYAL1PS 3 866.25

SSVBC 11 Jeff FJ1SSVBC1PS 4 857.50

Lake 12 Blue FJ2LAKEV1PS 5 848.75

WVBA 12 Marni FJ2WAVBA1PS 6 840.00

SSVBC 12 Mike FJ2SSVBC1PS 7 831.25

KJ 12 Baden FJ2KJVBC1PS 8 822.50

ITVC 12 Black FJ2ISLAN1PS 9 813.75

Team Yakima 12 Gold Elite FJ2TMYKM1EV 10 805.00

SIVA 12 FJ2SKAIS1PS 11 796.25

Cascade 12-1 FJ2CASCA1PS 12 787.50

WVBA 12 April FJ2WAVBA2PS 13 778.75

Lake Tapps 12 Blue FJ2LTAPP2PS 14 770.00

Power Surge 12 Gold FJ2SPANA1PS 15 761.25

LC Spikers 12 FJ2LCSPK1PS 16 752.50

Synergy 12 Purple FJ2SYNRG1PS 17 743.75

PSVBA 12 Regional FJ2PSVBA1PS 18 735.00

Capital Ice 12 FJ2CAPIT1PS 19 726.25

Power Surge 10 White FJ2SPANA2PS 20 717.50

Grays Harbor 12 FJ2GRAYH1PS 21 708.75

Lake 12 Red FJ2LAKEV2PS 22 700.00

Puyallup Jrs 12 Silver FJ2PUYAL2PS 23 691.25

SSVBC 12 Brynn FJ2SSVBC4PS 24 682.50

SSVBC 12 Rochelle FJ2SSVBC3PS 25 673.75

NW Jrs 12 Storm FJ2NWEST1PS 26 665.00

Ferndale 12 Strikers FJ2FERND1PS 27 656.25

Mercer Island 12 FJ2MIVBC1PS 28 647.50

Ridge Valley 12 FJ2RIDGV1PS 29 638.75

Whatcom 12 FJ2WHATC1PS 30 630.00


